Calvary Academy 07/26/17
1730 West Jefferson St.
Springfield lllinois 62702
Phone (217)546-5987 Fax (217) 321-1063
Game Schedule
H.S. Boys Soccer
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S) BUS
Tue 08/22/17 Mt. Pulaski High School Varsity Gietl Park 4:30 pm
Thu 08/24/17 Southeast High School Varsity Gietl Park 4:30 pm
08/25/17--08/26/17  Peoria Christian Charger Classic Varsity Eastside TBA
Center, East
Peoria
Thu 08/31/17 Cornerstone Christian Academy Varsity SASA 5:00 pm
Sat 09/02/17 Athens High School Varsity Gietl Park 10:00 am
Tue 09/05/17 Riverton High School Varsity Field of 4:30 pm 3:00 PM
Dreams
Soccer in
Riverton
Thu 09/07/17 Normal Calvary Christian Academy Varsity Normal 4:30 pm 2:30 PM
Calvary
Christian
Sat 09/09/17 Gillespie High School Varsity Gietl Park 10:00 am
Tue 09/12/17 Springfield Lutheran High School Varsity Springfield 4:30 pm
Lutheran
High School
Sat 09/16/17 Pleasant Plains High School Varsity Gietl Park 10:00 am
09/18/17--09/23/17  Lutheran Crusader Classic Varsity Springfield TBA
Lutheran
Mon 09/25/17 Macon Meridian High School Varsity Macon- 4:30 pm 2:45 PM
Meridian High
School
Thu 09/28/17 North Mac High School Varsity SASA 5:00 pm
Sat 09/30/17 Lanphier High School Varsity Lee Field 10:00 am
Tue 10/03/17 Carlinville High School Varsity Carlinville HS 5:00 pm 3:15 PM
Thu 10/05/17 Normal Calvary Christian Academy Varsity Gietl Park 4:30 pm
10/06/17--10/14/17  IHSA Regionals Varsity TBA TBA
10/17/17--10/21/17  IHSA Sectionals Varsity TBA TBA
Tue 10/24/17 IHSA Super Sectional Varsity TBA TBA
10/27/17--10/28/17  IHSA State Finals Varsity TBA TBA
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